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URBAN JUNGLE



URBAN JUNGLE

REBEL THE CITY,
MAKE IT YOUR JUNGLE.
BLEND IN OR STAND OUT. 
WHATEVER YOU CHOOSE,
JUST STAY WILD.
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1. RING BINDER A4

2R: 553263 | 4R: 553256 | 23R: 553270
Features: spine 4,5 cm, 

matt lamination

2. LEVER ARCH FILE

553287
Spine: 8 cm

Features: matt lamination

5. BOOK WRAPPING PAPER

553317 
Size: 100 x 70 cm

Features: 2 sheets

4. SCHOOL LABELS

553300
Features: set of 16 labels

3. ELASTIC FILE A4

553294 
Features:  matt lamination



6. SCHOOL BAG 38CM

554871 | 19 L
Features: polyester, heat transfer printing, 

raised 2 color screenprint, woven looplabel

8. PEN CASE ROUND

554819 | Size: 23 cm
Features: polyester, heat transfer printing, screenprint,

cord zipper puller with tip

9. PEN CASE BOX

554758 | Size: 21 cm
Features: polyester, heat transfer printing, screenprint,

cord zipper puller with tip

7. GYM BAG 43CM 

554741 | 11 L
Features: polyester, heat transfer printing, 

screenprint
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Kasteelstraat 97, 8700 Tielt, Belgium | T +32 (0) 51 42 42 11  |  www.lannoographics.com

BELGIË & LUXEMBURG

Xavier Bertein 
Sales manager
BELGIË & NEDERLAND_
xavier.bertein@lannoo.be
T +32 (0) 474 48 44 94

Katrien Mistiaen
Key account manager_
katrien.mistiaen@lannoo.be
T +32 (0) 497 02 58 53

Stefan Corens 
Account manager 
ANTWERPEN, LIMBURG & VL BRABANT (BE)_
stefan.corens@lannoo.be
T +32 (0) 497 59 35 02

Tars Wyckstandt  
Account manager
OOST- & WEST-VLAANDEREN & VL-BRABANT (BE)_
tars.wyckstandt@lannoo.be
T +32 (0) 473 54 38 18

Pierre Fages
Account manager
BRUXELLES, LA WALLONIE (BE) & LUXEMBOURG_
pierre.fages@lannoo.be
T +32 (0) 491 23 11 73

NEDERLAND

Mascha Pieterse 
Business Development & Key account manager
NEDERLAND_
mascha.pieterse@lannoo.be
T +31 (0)6 23 77 17 54

Bart Komin
Account manager
MIDDEN- EN ZUID-NEDERLAND_
bart.komin@lannoo.nl
T +31 (0)6 82 80 80 11

Olaf Heijman
Account manager
NOORD- EN OOST-NEDERLAND_
olaf.heijman@lannoo.nl 
T +31 (0)6 21 67 91 81

INTERNATIONAL

Katrien Mistiaen
Key account manager
SALES INTERNATIONAL_
katrien.mistiaen@lannoo.be
T +32 (0) 497 02 58 53

Christophe Prime
Account manager
SALES FRANCE & INTERNATIONAL_
christopheprime@yahoo.fr
T +33 (0)6 30 67 83 25
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